WATER DEPTH CAPACITY
13” / 330mm
Drain to overflow
43 gal.
163 litres of water
DIMENSIONS
• Lenght: 59” / 1500mm
• Width: 29” / 740mm
• Height: 27.5” / 700mm
SHIPPING INFORMATION:PRODUCT INFORMATION:
• Lenght: 61” / 1550mm
• Width: 31.5” / 800mm
• Height: 29” / 740mm
• Net Weight: 40 kg / 88 lbs
• Gross Weight: 48 kg / 106 lbs
966
ATARAXY59
website: www.valleyacrylic.com • E-mail: customerservice@valleyacrylic.ca • customer service call Toll Free: 1.877.398.8827 • Fax: +1.604.820.0124
PRESTIGE COLLECTION
MODEL No. FINISH
ACRYLIC FREESTANDING BATHTUB
Product images are for illustration purposes only.  Actual product(s) may vary.
GLOSS WHITE
GW
Valley’s ATARAXY freestanding bath is a bold, expressionistic addition to any
bathroom. A contoured backrest is perfect for cradling the curves of the body
for optimal comfort during a soak. This tub comes with an integral slotted
overflow and a pop-up drain is included. Complies with CSA & IAPMO standards
EXTERIOR FINISH OPTION
CUSTOMIZE YOUR TUB
ALL UPCHARGE OPTIONS ARE MADE TO ORDER
- NO REFUND - NO RETURN -
59” / 1500mm
39”/ 990mm
40.35” / 1025mm
9.25”/ 235mm
14.56”/ 370m
m
19.3” / 490m
m
17.7” / 450mm
29” / 740m
m
27.5” / 700m
m
22
.8
” /
 5
80
m
m
Ø 2” / 51mm
+-DISCLAIMER: Measurements may vary    ¼” (Diagram Not to scale)
26
.7
7”
 /
68
0m
m
1.
18
” /
 3
0m
m